CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

TO: | Finance Commiittee
I:l Municipal Services Committee

|:| Utilities Committee

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Miscellaneous Parking Ramp Maintenance in the Blue, Yellow and Green Ramps

Be awarded to:
Name: The Boldt Company
Address: PO Box 419
2525 N. Roemer Road
Appleton, WI 54912-0419

In the amount of : $30,741.80
Witha 10 % contingency of ; $3,258.20
For a project total not to exceed : $34,000.00
%% QR %%

In an amounft Not To Exceed :

Budget: $35,000.00
Estimate: - $35,000.00
Committee Date: 09/22/15
Council Date: 10/07/15

9/21/2015
HiExcelProjects\2015\Contract Award Form - 2015 Miscellaneous Parking Ramp Maintenance.xls



